Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Wears - (361567) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.37
1:07.61
1:08.50
1:11.99
1:15.74
1:19.89
1:22.94
1:25.56
1:27.00
1:28.07
1:32.54
1:33.97

1:47.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.50
1:07.37
1:07.61
1:11.99
1:15.74
1:19.89
1:22.94
1:25.56
1:32.54

1:28.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391

234
209
191
181

175

144
97

WA Pts

372
391
387
320
275
234
209
191
151
175

Round

Round

F

Date

23/03/14
19/11/13
18/11/14
17/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
2211111
20/03/11
21/03/10
26/11/10
12/12/10
20/11/09
29/03/09

Date

18/11/14
23/03/14
19/11/13
17/03/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
22/11/11
20/03/11
12/12/10
26/11/10

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Maxwell Christmas Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell Christmas Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Venue

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard

Biggleswade

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Leighton Buzzard

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:27.00 181 H 21/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2
1:33.97 144 20/11/09 Leighton Buzzard Club Chps Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
1:47.07 97 H 29/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



