Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Wears - (361567) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.37	391	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:07.61	387	F	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:08.50	372	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.99	320	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.74	275		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:19.89	234	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:22.94	209		22/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:25.56	191	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:27.00	181	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:28.07	175		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:32.54	151		12/12/10	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	4
1:33.97	144		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:47.07	97	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.50	372	F	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:07.37	391	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:07.61	387	F	19/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:11.99	320	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
1:15.74	275		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:19.89	234	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:22.94	209		22/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:25.56	191	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:32.54	151		12/12/10	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	4
1:28.07 right 2024	175 1		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.00	181	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
1:33.97	144		20/11/09	Leighton Buzzard Club Chps	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
1:47.07	97	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS